
Sonderfahrplan MV-Tage Neubrandenburg (Freitag)
Linie 2 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Bethanienberg Süd ab | 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:16 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Mirabellenstraße 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 23:07 23:57 00:47 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Margeritenstraße 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 23:08 23:58 00:48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
An der Landwehr 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 23:09 23:59 00:49 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Waldmeisterweg 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:10 00:00 00:50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Tannenkrug 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 23:11 00:01 00:51 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Wäldchen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Waldrand | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Wäldchen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Deutsche Rentenversicherung 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 23:13 00:03 00:53 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rotbuchenring 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 23:14 00:04 00:54 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Bethanienberg 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:16 00:06 00:56 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Warliner Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Behördenzentrum 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:18 00:08 00:58 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Lindenberg 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:19 00:09 00:59 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kirschenallee 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:20 00:10 01:00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Blumenborn 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:22 00:12 01:02 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Neustrelitzer Straße 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:23 00:13 01:03 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kaufhof Süd 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:24 00:14 01:04 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Schwedenstraße 20:05 20:36 21:05 21:36 22:05 22:36 23:26 00:16 01:06 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus 20:07 20:38 21:07 21:38 22:07 22:38 23:28 00:18 01:08 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:30 00:20 01:10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Linie 2 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Warliner Straße ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:35 00:25 01:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Treptower Tor 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:37 00:27 01:17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Schwedenstraße 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:39 00:29 01:19 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kaufhof Süd 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:40 00:30 01:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Neustrelitzer Straße 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:41 00:31 01:21 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Stargarder Bruch 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:42 00:32 01:22 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kirschenallee 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:44 00:34 01:24 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Lindenberg 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:45 00:35 01:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Behördenzentrum 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:46 00:36 01:26 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Bethanienberg 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:47 00:37 01:27 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rotbuchenring 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:48 00:38 01:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Deutsche Rentenversicherung 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 22:59 23:49 00:39 01:29 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Wäldchen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Waldrand | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Wäldchen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Tannenkrug 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:50 00:40 01:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Waldmeisterweg 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:51 00:41 01:31 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
An der Landwehr 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:52 00:42 01:32 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Margeritenstraße 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:53 00:43 01:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Mirabellenstraße 20:34 | 21:34 | | 23:04 23:54 00:44 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Bethanienberg Süd | 21:05 | 22:05 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Erläuterungen:
VA - verkehrt nur am 30.06.2023

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g-
 F

re
ita

g 
Sc

hu
le

 
Fa

hr
te

n 
na

ch
 F

ah
rp

la
n 

M
on

ta
g 

bi
s 

Fr
ei

ta
g 

Sc
hu

le



Sonderfahrplan MV-Tage Neubrandenburg (Freitag)
Linie 5 Kürzel VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Monckeshof ab 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:12 00:02 00:52 | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Fliegerhorst 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:13 00:03 00:53 | | | | | | | | | |
Südstraße 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:14 00:04 00:54 | | | | | | | | | |
Industrieviertel 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:15 00:05 00:55 | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Sponholzer Straße 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:16 00:06 00:56 | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Schule 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:18 00:08 00:58 | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:19 00:09 00:59 | | | | | | | | | |
Neuenkirchener Straße 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:21 00:11 01:01 | | | | | | | | | |
Ihlenfelder Straße 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:22 00:12 01:02 | | | | | | | | | |
Wolgaster Straße 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:23 00:13 01:03 | | | | | | | | | |
Usedomer Straße 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:24 00:14 01:04 | | | | | | | | | |
Demminer Straße 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:27 00:17 01:07 | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:30 00:20 01:10 | | | | | | | | | |

Linie 5 Kürzel VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Busbahnhof ab 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:35 00:25 01:15 | | | | | | | | | |
Am Treptower Tor 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:37 00:27 01:17 | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:40 00:30 01:20 | | | | | | | | | |
Demminer Straße 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:42 00:32 01:22 | | | | | | | | | |
Usedomer Straße 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:44 00:34 01:24 | | | | | | | | | |
Wolgaster Straße 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:45 00:35 01:25 | | | | | | | | | |
Greifswalder Str. 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:46 00:36 01:26 | | | | | | | | | |
Ravensburgstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Neuenkirchener Straße 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:48 00:38 01:28 | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:50 00:40 01:30 | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Schule 21:01 22:01 23:01 23:51 00:41 01:31 | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Sponholzer Straße 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:52 00:42 01:32 | | | | | | | | | |
Industrieviertel 21:03 22:03 23:03 23:53 00:43 01:33 | | | | | | | | | |
Südstraße 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:54 00:44 01:34 | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Fliegerhorst 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:55 00:45 01:35 | | | | | | | | | |
Monckeshof 21:06 22:06 23:06 23:56 00:46 01:36 | | | | | | | | | |

Erläuterungen:
VA - verkehrt nur am 30.06.2023

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
- 

Fr
ei

ta
g 

Sc
hu

le
Fa

hr
te

n 
na

ch
 M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
Sc

hu
le



Sonderfahrplan MV-Tage Neubrandenburg (Freitag)
Linie 8 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Carlshöhe Gartenanlage ab | 20:13 | 21:13 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Waldfriedhof 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 23:13 00:03 00:53 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carlshöhe 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 23:14 00:04 00:54 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carlshöher Straße 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 23:15 00:05 00:55 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Pflegeheim 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 23:16 00:06 00:56 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Klinikum 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 23:17 00:07 00:57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kopernikusstraße 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 23:18 00:08 00:58 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Humboldtstraße 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:20 00:10 01:00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Koszaliner Straße 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:21 00:11 01:01 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshofer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshof | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshofer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Ihlenpool 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:22 00:12 01:02 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ziolkowskistraße 19:59 20:29 20:59 21:29 21:59 22:29 23:23 00:13 01:03 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Juri-Gagarin-Ring 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:25 00:15 01:05 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Unter der Hochstraße 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:26 00:16 01:06 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Warliner Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Woldegker Straße 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:28 00:18 01:08 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:30 00:20 01:10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Linie 8 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Warliner Str. ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:35 00:25 01:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Treptower Tor 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:37 00:27 01:17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:40 00:30 01:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Woldegker Straße 20:22 20:52 21:22 21:52 22:22 22:52 23:42 00:32 01:22 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Juri-Gagarin-Ring 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:45 00:35 01:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Humboldtstraße 20:27 20:57 21:27 21:57 22:27 22:57 23:47 00:37 01:27 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Koszaliner Straße 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:48 00:38 01:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshofer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshof | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fritscheshofer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Ihlenpool 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:49 00:39 01:29 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ziolkowskistraße 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:50 00:40 01:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kopernikusstraße 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:51 00:41 01:31 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Semmelweisstraße 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:52 00:42 01:32 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Friedenskirche 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:53 00:43 01:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Klinikum 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:54 00:44 01:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Pflegeheim 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:55 00:45 01:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Lindenhofer Straße 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:56 00:46 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carlshöhe 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:57 00:47 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Waldfriedhof 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:58 00:48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carlshöhe Gartenanlage | 21:12 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Erläuterungen:
VA - verkehrt nur am 30.06.2023

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
Sc

hu
le

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
Sc

hu
le



Sonderfahrplan MV-Tage Neubrandenburg (Freitag)
Linie 9 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Warliner Straße ab | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Schule | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Industrieviertel | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Südstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fliegerhorst Trollenhagen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Chausseehaus | | | 21:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Eschenhof | | | 21:16 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Diakonie 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 23:11 00:01 00:51 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Datzeberg 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 23:12 00:02 00:52 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Uns Hüsung 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 23:13 00:03 00:53 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Unkel-Bräsig-Straße 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 23:15 00:05 00:55 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Trockener Weg 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 23:17 00:07 00:57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sandkrug 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 23:18 00:08 00:58 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Schimmelweg 19:58 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 23:19 00:09 00:59 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Reitbahnweg 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:21 00:11 01:01 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Traberallee 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:23 00:13 01:03 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fasanenstraße 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:24 00:14 01:04 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kranichstraße 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:25 00:15 01:05 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Brauerei | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Demminer Straße 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:27 00:17 01:07 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:30 00:20 01:10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Linie 9 Kürzel VA VA VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Busbahnhof ab 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:35 00:25 01:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Treptower Tor 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:37 00:27 01:17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:40 00:30 01:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Albert Einstein Gymnasium 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:43 00:33 01:23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Kranichstraße 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:44 00:34 01:24 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Traberallee 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:45 00:35 01:25 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Reitbahnweg 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:46 00:36 01:26 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Schimmelweg 20:28 20:58 21:28 21:58 22:28 22:58 23:48 00:38 01:28 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Demminer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Brauerei | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sandkrug 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:50 00:40 01:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Trockener Weg 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:51 00:41 01:31 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Unkel-Bräsig-Straße 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:53 00:43 01:33 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Uns Hüsung 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:54 00:44 01:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Datzeberg 20:35 21:05 21:35 22:05 22:35 23:05 23:55 00:45 01:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Diakonie 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:56 00:46 01:36 | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Südstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Industrieviertel | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Abzweig Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Schule | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Chausseehaus | 21:10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Fliegerhorst Trollenhagen | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Erläuterungen:
VA - verkehrt nur am 30.06.2023

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
- F

re
ita

g 
Sc

hu
le

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
Sc

hu
le



Sonderfahrplan MV-Tage Neubrandenburg (Freitag)
Linie 10 Kürzel VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Weitin Wendeplatz ab 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:08 23:58 00:48 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Weitin Dorf 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:09 23:59 00:49 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße 20:12 21:12 22:12 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ernst-Abbe-Straße 20:13 21:13 22:13 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Isaac-Singer-Straße 20:14 21:14 22:14 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße 20:15 21:15 22:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Malerviertel 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:10 00:00 00:50 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Gewerbepark Weitin 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:11 00:01 00:51 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Reitplatz 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:12 00:02 00:52 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
An der Weitiner Straße 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:13 00:03 00:53 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Verdiring 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:16 00:06 00:56 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Verdiring | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carl-Zeller-Weg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Pucciniweg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Joseph-Haydn-Weg 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:17 00:07 00:57 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Joseph-Haas-Straße 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:18 00:08 00:58 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Heinrich-Schütz-Weg 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:19 00:09 00:59 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
B 192 20:28 21:28 22:28 23:20 00:10 01:00 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Seestraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Broda Dorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Seestraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hopfenburg 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:21 00:11 01:01 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hochschule 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:22 00:12 01:02 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Treptower Tor 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:24 00:14 01:04 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus 20:37 21:37 22:37 23:27 00:17 01:07 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Busbahnhof 20:40 21:40 22:40 23:30 00:20 01:10 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Linie 10 Kürzel VA VA VA
Freitag Veranstaltung

Busbahnhof ab 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:35 00:25 01:15 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hochschule 20:47 21:47 22:47 23:37 00:27 01:17 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Hopfenburg 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:38 00:28 01:18 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Seestraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Broda Dorf | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Seestraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Klosterstraße 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:40 00:30 01:20 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Heinrich-Schütz-Weg 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:41 00:31 01:21 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Joseph-Haas-Straße 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:42 00:32 01:22 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Joseph-Haydn-Weg 20:53 21:53 22:53 23:43 00:33 01:23 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Verdiring | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Carl-Zeller-Weg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Pucciniweg | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Verdiring 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:44 00:34 01:24 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
B 192 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:46 00:36 01:26 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
An der Weitiner Straße 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:49 00:39 01:29 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Am Reitplatz 21:00 22:00 23:00 23:50 00:40 01:30 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Gewerbepark Weitin 21:01 22:01 23:01 23:51 00:41 01:31 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Malerviertel 21:02 22:02 23:02 23:52 00:42 01:32 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ernst-Abbe-Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Isaac-Singer-Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Otto-von-Guericke-Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Weitin Dorf 21:04 22:04 23:04 23:54 00:44 01:34 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Weitin Wendeplatz 21:05 22:05 23:05 23:55 00:45 01:35 | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Rathaus | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ravensburgstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Neuenkirchener Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Sponholzer Straße | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Warliner Str. | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Erläuterungen:
VA - verkehrt nur am 30.06.2023

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
Sc

hu
le

Fa
hr

te
n 

na
ch

 F
ah

rp
la

n 
M

on
ta

g 
bi

s 
Fr

ei
ta

g 
 S

ch
ul

e


